10

11

12

13

14

15

1754105251

1754104272

1754103728

1754104257

1754104596

1754104942

1754105440

1754103428

1754103697

1754103814

1754103825

1754104997

1754104993

1754104082

1754104526
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BIKRAM SHAW

DASHARATH

KUMAR
YADAV

NITISH KR
PASWAN

MD INSHAF
MUNSURI

MD IQUTEDAR

ALAM

MUSKAN
SHARMA

SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

MADHU SHAW

SHANTI
JAISWARA

JUHI PANDEY

SUMIT KUMAR

SINGH

TINA LAMA

RITA KUMARI

SINGH

NEHA GUPTA

SURUTI KM
ROY

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

355.00

307.00

300.00

292.00

283.00

282.00

279.00

279.00

276.00

268.00

267.00

263.00

262.00

260.00

258.00

88.75

76.75

75.00

73.00

70.75

70.50

69.75

69.75

69.00

67.00

66.75

65.75

65.50

65.00

64.50



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1754104025

1754103625

1754104554

1754104858

1754104307

1754104661

1754104617

1754103424

1754105544

1754104809

1754104598

1754103721

1754103678

1754104252

1754105444

1754104280

AMIT KR
SHAW

PRITI SINGH

MD SHAKEEL

MANISHA
KUMARI
SINGH

DIPAK KUMAR

KAMAT

MD INZAMAM

AHMED

ANTIMA

KUMARI SHAW

KRITI YADAV

ANKAIJ

KUMAR GOND

VISHAL DAS

RABI
MALLICK

UTTAM GUPTA

UTTAM GUPTA

ANUJ DAS

RUBY SHAW

SOURAV
THAKUR

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

255.00

255.00

253.00

251.00

250.00

248.00

247.00

244.00

243.00

242.00

239.00

237.00

237.00

237.00

235.00

235.00

63.75

63.75

63.25

62.75

62.50

62.00

61.75

61.00

60.75

60.50

59.75

59.25

59.25

59.25

58.75

58.75



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

1754103425

1754104917

1754103688

1754104336

1754104769

1754104905

1754105336

1754104879

1754103929

1754104080

1754104047

1754104948

1754104358

1754104694

1754105230

1754104295

RANI SHARMA

PUJA PANDEY

SURAJ SHAW

ASHISH
JAISWARA

SRISHTI RAI

ASHIKA SHAW

SUMAN
KHOSLA

MITHU SAH

PAYEL
PRASAD

SARASWATI
SHAW

PINKI SINGH

ANITA RAJAK

AMIT KR
SINGH

ANJALI

KUMARI SHAW

KAJAL

KUMARI DAS

VIKASH DAS

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

235.00

232.00

231.00

230.00

228.00

228.00

225.00

217.00

215.00

215.00

215.00

210.00

210.00

202.00

202.00

190.00

58.75

58.00

57.75

57.50

57.00

57.00

56.25

54.25

53.75

53.75

53.75

52.50

52.50

50.50

50.50

47.50



EDUCATION (HS)



