## HINDI HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754105251	BIKRAM SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	355.00	88.75
2	1754104272	DASHARATH KUMAR YADAV	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	307.00	76.75
3	1754103728	NITISH KR PASWAN	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	300.00	75.00
4	1754104257	MD INSHAF MUNSURI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	292.00	73.00
5	1754104596	MD IQUTEDAR ALAM	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	283.00	70.75
6	1754104942	MUSKAN SHARMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	282.00	70.50
7	1754105440	SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	279.00	69.75
8	1754103428	MADHU SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	279.00	69.75
9	1754103697	SHANTI JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	276.00	69.00
10	1754103814	JUHI PANDEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	268.00	67.00
11	1754103825	SUMIT KUMAR SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	267.00	66.75
12	1754104997	TINA LAMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75
13	1754104993	RITA KUMARI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50
14	1754104082	NEHA GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00
15	1754104526	SURUTI KM ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	258.00	64.50

16	1754104025	AMIT KR SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	255.00	63.75
17	1754103625	PRITI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	255.00	63.75
18	1754104554	MD SHAKEEL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	253.00	63.25
19	1754104858	MANISHA KUMARI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	251.00	62.75
20	1754104307	DIPAK KUMAR KAMAT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	250.00	62.50
21	1754104661	MD INZAMAM AHMED	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	248.00	62.00
22	1754104617	ANTIMA KUMARI SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
23	1754103424	KRITI YADAV	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	244.00	61.00
24	1754105544	ANKAJ KUMAR GOND	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	243.00	60.75
25	1754104809	VISHAL DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	242.00	60.50
26	1754104598	RABI MALLICK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	239.00	59.75
27	1754103721	UTTAM GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	237.00	59.25
28	1754103678	UTTAM GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	237.00	59.25
29	1754104252	ANUJ DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	237.00	59.25
30	1754105444	RUBY SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	235.00	58.75
31	1754104280	SOURAV THAKUR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	235.00	58.75

32	1754103425	RANI SHARMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	235.00	58.75
33	1754104917	PUJA PANDEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	232.00	58.00
34	1754103688	SURAJ SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	231.00	57.75
35	1754104336	ASHISH JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	230.00	57.50
36	1754104769	SRISHTI RAI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	228.00	57.00
37	1754104905	ASHIKA SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	228.00	57.00
38	1754105336	SUMAN KHOSLA	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	GENERAL	225.00	56.25
39	1754104879	MITHU SAH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	217.00	54.25
40	1754103929	PAYEL PRASAD	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	215.00	53.75
41	1754104080	SARASWATI SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	215.00	53.75
42	1754104047	PINKI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	215.00	53.75
43	1754104948	ANITA RAJAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	210.00	52.50
44	1754104358	AMIT KR SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	210.00	52.50
45	1754104694	ANJALI KUMARI SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	202.00	50.50
46	1754105230	KAJAL KUMARI DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	202.00	50.50
47	1754104295	VIKASH DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	SC	190.00	47.50

	EDUCATION (HS)		
	22 3 31 11 31 (113)		